Position

Airport Director

Administrative Manager Il (Spl)

Administrative Manager lll
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. Information Technologist
Administrative Manager |
Sr. Prof Engineer/Architect
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Sr. Prof Engineer/Architect
Administrative Manager |
Sr. Project Manager
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. Project Manager

Administrative Manager |

Airport Operations Supervisor

Sr. Project Manager

Shop Planner Elec/Mechanic

Professional Engineer/Architect

Administrative Manager |

Airport Operations Supervisor

Airport Maintenance Suprntndt

Sr. Information Technologist
Administrative Manager |

Airport Operations Officer

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

Total Wages

$231,136
$184,411
$182,221
$142,317
$139,989
$135,258
$130,478
$127,178
$127,128
$123,193
$122,975
$118,880
$117,170
$113,728
$113,719
$112,843
$110,803
$109,371
$105,266
$103,810
$103,677
$103,532
$103,077
$101,788
$100,645
$100,165

$99,440

$98,981

$97,969

$97,881

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$86,838
$67,688
$60,716
$54,388
$59,741
$49,219
$53,338
$56,809
$53,527
$52,048
$48,873
$54,804
$51,413
$51,673
$47,384
$44,604
$51,926
$53,770
$43,080
$42,066
$36,976
$42,944
$39,429
$46,450
$47,123
$38,469
$37,716
$37,021
$49,880
$37,370



Sr. Land Surveyor

Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Technical Systems Specialist
Sr. Information Technologist
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Officer
Information Technologist Il
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Officer
Project Manager Ill
Administrative Manager |l
Airport Operations Officer
Information Technologist Il
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Shop Planner Elec/Mechanic
Airport Maintenance Sup
Shop Planner Elec/Mechanic
Airport Operations Supervisor
Survey Party Chief
Administrative Manager |
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Administrative Manager |
Shop Planner Elec/Mechanic
Administrative Manager |

Envrnmtl Control System Spec
Il

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

$97,875
$96,888
$95,701
$95,635
$94,496
$93,299
$92,531
$92,383
$92,331
$91,632
$91,394
$90,716
$89,998
$89,471
$89,236
$88,994
$88,864
$88,768
$88,515
$88,463
$87,685
$87,387
$85,558
$85,553
$85,529
$85,138
$83,999
$83,392
$83,004
$82,356
$80,945

$38,381
$35,685
$33,861
$37,079
$36,201
$37,514
$33,844
$35,331
$35,373
$40,556
$36,370
$35,338
$32,826
$45,983
$17,463
$36,365
$37,282
$36,361
$33,747
$40,140
$34,050
$35,743
$45,892
$42,957
$42,848
$38,542
$37,960
$42,640
$45,107
$32,405
$41,927



Administrative Manager |

Envrnmtl Control System Spec

I
Information Technologist Il

Building Inspector IV

Envrnmtl Control System Spec

I

Administrative Manager |
Facilities Contract Svs Sup
Administrative Manager |
Airport Maintenance Sup
Building Inspector IV

It Systems Technician Il
Information Technologist |
Sr. Accountant/Auditor |
Airport Maintenance Sup
Project Manager Ill

Survey Instrument Man
Administrative Manager |
Real Property Agent llI
Administrative Manager |
Electrician

Air Conditioning Mechanic
It Systems Technician Il

It Systems Technician Il
Plumber

Facilities Mechanic Lead
Worker

Facilities Mechanic
Real Property Agent II
Building Inspector IV

Administrative Manager |

Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

$80,905
$80,747

$80,595
$80,291
$79,355

$78,283
$77,009
$76,690
$76,166
$75.875
$75.640
$75,282
$74,884
$74,821
$74,323
$74,238
$74,206
$73,543
$71,831
$70,314
$70,217
$69,838
$69,722
$69,369
$69,281

$68,798
$68,730
$68,604
$68,425

$37,942
$37,777

$31,844
$42,109
$37,742

$41,808
$31,562
$26,456
$39.316
$40,890
$31,061
$38,643
$30,054
$43,184
$31,509
$35.370
$26,050
$40,411
$27,713
$33,873
$36,409
$30,841
$26,589
$32,929
$33,732

$35,122
$31,008
$34,553
$32,988



Procurement Contract Spec

Facilities Mechanic Lead
Worker

Facilities Mechanic

Airport Access/Noise Spec Il
Plumber

Airport Technical Associate
Administrative Manager |
Air Conditioning Mechanic

Facilities Mechanic Lead
Worker

Sr. Power Equipment Operator
It Systems Technician Il
Electrician

Airport Access/Noise Spec Il
Real Property Agent I

Staff Specialist

Sr. Power Equipment Operator

Facilities Mechanic Lead
Worker

Procurement Contract Spec
Engineering Tech Specialist
Staff Specialist

Rodman And Chainman
Buyer Il

It Systems Technician Il
Staff Specialist

Painter

Staff Specialist

Facilities Mechanic

Airport Maintenance Worker I

Facilities Mechanic

Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

$68,317
$67,607

$67,585
$67,514
$66,837
$66,693
$66,578
$66,537
$66,525

$65,855
$65,341
$65,122
$64,638
$64,228
$63,600
$63,020
$62,999

$62,238
$61,756
$61,081
$60,692
$60,344
$59,651
$59,427
$59,333
$58,542
$58,456
$58,059
$57,975

$39,184
$34,349

$29,627
$22,025
$37,764
$27,012
$31,531
$42,353
$31,512

$31,262
$32,573
$40,920
$29,837
$37,332
$35,148
$40,094
$30,432

$33,886
$24,364
$31,556
$38,968
$38,890
$31,098
$26,300
$30,009
$33,445
$39,235
$23,054
$36,940



Executive Secretary |

Real Property Agent Ill
Paralegal

Painter

Staff Specialist

Airport Maintenance Worker |
Staff Assistant

Airport Maintenance Worker |
Airport Maintenance Worker |
Staff Assistant

Airport Maintenance Worker |
Airport Maintenance Worker |
Airport Maintenance Worker |
Painter

Staff Specialist

Airport Access/Noise Spec |
Staff Assistant

Airport Maintenance Worker |
Staff Assistant

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Sr. Accounting Assistant
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Customer Relations Assistant
Information Processing Tech
Airport Maintenance Worker |
Customer Relations Assistant
Airport Maintenance Worker |
Customer Relations Assistant

Facilities Mechanic Lead
Worker

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

$57,502
$57,243
$57,112
$56,751
$56,343
$56,267
$54,422
$54,241
$54,038
$53,866
$53,142
$52,757
$52,673
$51,862
$51,649
$50,762
$50,578
$48,712
$48,513
$45,598
$45,270
$44,853
$44,059
$42,998
$42,418
$42,079
$41,841
$40,803
$40,771
$40,555
$39,842

$30,670
$22,969
$31,556
$31,493
$38,282
$24,541
$27,459
$24,532
$23,190
$24,516
$26,863
$25,142
$28,326
$37,209
$24,328
$23,196
$23,796
$26,350
$32,718
$20,216
$20,216
$26,613
$23,591
$21,731
$18,731
$19,497
$19,342
$24,503
$26,105
$20,140
$18,231



Customer Relations
Office Supervisor B
Office Specialist
Office Assistant
Office Specialist
Customer Relations
Office Specialist
Customer Relations
Office Specialist
Office Supervisor B
Office Technician
Staff Specialist
Office Technician
Customer Relations
Staff Specialist
Customer Relations

Customer Relations

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport
John Wayne Airport

$39,752
$38,866
$38,625
$37,519
$37,256
$35,756
$35,396
$35,359
$34,657
$33,654
$32,304
$32,134
$24,929
$23,434
$16,495

$9,373

$3,511

$19,769
$16,343
$17,107
$19,573
$16,745
$28,524
$16,203
$26,125
$26,093
$11,737
$22,925
$17,622
$13,309
$10,275

$6,518

$4,109

$1,196



