Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Airport Director		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$231,136	\$86,838
Administrative Manager III (Spl)		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$184,411	\$67,688
Administrative Manager III		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$182,221	\$60,716
Administrative Manager III		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$142,317	\$54,388
Administrative Manager III		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$139,989	\$59,741
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$135,258	\$49,219
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$130,478	\$53,338
Sr. Information Technologist		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$127,178	\$56,809
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$127,128	\$53,527
Sr. Prof Engineer/Architect		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$123,193	\$52,048
Administrative Manager III		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$122,975	\$48,873
Administrative Manager III		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$118,880	\$54,804
Sr. Prof Engineer/Architect		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$117,170	\$51,413
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$113,728	\$51,673
Sr. Project Manager		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$113,719	\$47,384
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$112,843	\$44,604
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$110,803	\$51,926
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$109,371	\$53,770
Sr. Project Manager		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$105,266	\$43,080
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$103,810	\$42,066
Airport Operations Supervisor		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$103,677	\$36,976
Sr. Project Manager		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$103,532	\$42,944
Shop Planner Elec/Mechanic		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$103,077	\$39,429
Professional Engineer/Architect		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$101,788	\$46,450
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$100,645	\$47,123
Airport Operations Supervisor		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$100,165	\$38,469
Airport Maintenance Suprntndt		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$99,440	\$37,716
Sr. Information Technologist		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$98,981	\$37,021
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$97,969	\$49,880
Airport Operations Officer		Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$97,881	\$37,370

Sr. Land Surveyor	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$97,875	\$38,381
Airport Operations Supervisor	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$96,888	\$35,685
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$95,701	\$33,861
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$95,635	\$37,079
Technical Systems Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$94,496	\$36,201
Sr. Information Technologist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$93,299	\$37,514
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$92,531	\$33,844
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$92,383	\$35,331
Information Technologist II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$92,331	\$35,373
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$91,632	\$40,556
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$91,394	\$36,370
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$90,716	\$35,338
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$89,998	\$32,826
Project Manager III	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$89,471	\$45,983
Administrative Manager II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$89,236	\$17,463
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$88,994	\$36,365
Information Technologist II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$88,864	\$37,282
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$88,768	\$36,361
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$88,515	\$33,747
Shop Planner Elec/Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$88,463	\$40,140
Airport Maintenance Sup	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$87,685	\$34,050
Shop Planner Elec/Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$87,387	\$35,743
Airport Operations Supervisor	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$85,558	\$45,892
Survey Party Chief	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$85,553	\$42,957
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$85,529	\$42,848
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$85,138	\$38,542
Airport Operations Officer	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$83,999	\$37,960
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$83,392	\$42,640
Shop Planner Elec/Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$83,004	\$45,107
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$82,356	\$32,405
Envrnmtl Control System Spec	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$80,945	\$41,927

Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$80,905	\$37,942
Envrnmtl Control System Spec II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$80,747	\$37,777
Information Technologist II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$80,595	\$31,844
Building Inspector IV	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$80,291	\$42,109
Envrnmtl Control System Spec II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$79,355	\$37,742
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$78,283	\$41,808
Facilities Contract Svs Sup	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$77,009	\$31,562
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$76,690	\$26,456
Airport Maintenance Sup	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$76,166	\$39,316
Building Inspector IV	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$75,875	\$40,890
It Systems Technician II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$75,640	\$31,061
Information Technologist I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$75,282	\$38,643
Sr. Accountant/Auditor I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$74,884	\$30,054
Airport Maintenance Sup	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$74,821	\$43,184
Project Manager III	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$74,323	\$31,509
Survey Instrument Man	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$74,238	\$35,370
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$74,206	\$26,050
Real Property Agent III	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$73,543	\$40,411
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$71,831	\$27,713
Electrician	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$70,314	\$33,873
Air Conditioning Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$70,217	\$36,409
It Systems Technician II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$69,838	\$30,841
It Systems Technician II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$69,722	\$26,589
Plumber	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$69,369	\$32,929
Facilities Mechanic Lead Worker	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$69,281	\$33,732
Facilities Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$68,798	\$35,122
Real Property Agent II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$68,730	\$31,008
Building Inspector IV	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$68,604	\$34,553
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$68,425	\$32,988

Procurement Contract Spec	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$68,317	\$39,184
Facilities Mechanic Lead Worker	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$67,607	\$34,349
Facilities Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$67,585	\$29,627
Airport Access/Noise Spec II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$67,514	\$22,025
Plumber	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$66,837	\$37,764
Airport Technical Associate	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$66,693	\$27,012
Administrative Manager I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$66,578	\$31,531
Air Conditioning Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$66,537	\$42,353
Facilities Mechanic Lead Worker	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$66,525	\$31,512
Sr. Power Equipment Operator	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$65,855	\$31,262
It Systems Technician II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$65,341	\$32,573
Electrician	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$65,122	\$40,920
Airport Access/Noise Spec II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$64,638	\$29,837
Real Property Agent II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$64,228	\$37,332
Staff Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$63,600	\$35,148
Sr. Power Equipment Operator	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$63,020	\$40,094
Facilities Mechanic Lead Worker	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$62,999	\$30,432
Procurement Contract Spec	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$62,238	\$33,886
Engineering Tech Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$61,756	\$24,364
Staff Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$61,081	\$31,556
Rodman And Chainman	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$60,692	\$38,968
Buyer II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$60,344	\$38,890
It Systems Technician II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$59,651	\$31,098
Staff Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$59,427	\$26,300
Painter	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$59,333	\$30,009
Staff Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$58,542	\$33,445
Facilities Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$58,456	\$39,235
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$58,059	\$23,054
Facilities Mechanic	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$57,975	\$36,940

Executive Secretary I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$57,502	\$30,670
Real Property Agent III	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$57,243	\$22,969
Paralegal	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$57,112	\$31,556
Painter	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$56,751	\$31,493
Staff Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$56,343	\$38,282
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$56,267	\$24,541
Staff Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$54,422	\$27,459
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$54,241	\$24,532
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$54,038	\$23,190
Staff Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$53,866	\$24,516
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$53,142	\$26,863
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$52,757	\$25,142
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$52,673	\$28,326
Painter	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$51,862	\$37,209
Staff Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$51,649	\$24,328
Airport Access/Noise Spec I	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$50,762	\$23,196
Staff Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$50,578	\$23,796
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$48,712	\$26,350
Staff Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$48,513	\$32,718
Office Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$45,598	\$20,216
Office Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$45,270	\$20,216
Sr. Accounting Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$44,853	\$26,613
Office Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$44,059	\$23,591
Office Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$42,998	\$21,731
Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$42,418	\$18,731
Information Processing Tech	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$42,079	\$19,497
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$41,841	\$19,342
Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$40,803	\$24,503
Airport Maintenance Worker II	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$40,771	\$26,105
Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$40,555	\$20,140
Facilities Mechanic Lead Worker	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$39,842	\$18,231

Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$39,752	\$19,769
Office Supervisor B	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$38,866	\$16,343
Office Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$38,625	\$17,107
Office Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$37,519	\$19,573
Office Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$37,256	\$16,745
Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$35,756	\$28,524
Office Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$35,396	\$16,203
Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$35,359	\$26,125
Office Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$34,657	\$26,093
Office Supervisor B	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$33,654	\$11,737
Office Technician	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$32,304	\$22,925
Staff Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$32,134	\$17,622
Office Technician	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$24,929	\$13,309
Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$23,434	\$10,275
Staff Specialist	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$16,495	\$6,518
Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$9,373	\$4,109
Customer Relations Assistant	Orange County	John Wayne Airport	\$3,511	\$1,196